
Northeastern States Field Office Employee Directory

Field Manager: \-Iark Storze
Acting, Associate Field Manager: Marcia Sieckman
626 E. Wisconsin Ave., Suite 200
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4617

Phone: 414-297-4400
Fax: 414-297-4409
General Email Address: mfo web general@blm.gov

Name
Ahuja, Singh

Anderson, Randall

Berg, David

Chase, Rebecca

Title
Physical Scientist

WH&B Supervisor

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Phone Number Email Address
(414) 297-4429 bbb sahu,a@blm.qov

(414) 297-4431 bbb r35ander@blm.qov

(414) 297-4439 hbb d35berq@blm.gov

(414) 297-4037 bbb rchase@blm.qov

(414) 297-4436 bbb fdelacruz@blm.qov

(414) 297-3954 bbb jenqstrolQ)blm.gov

(414) 297-4445 bbb jgrochow\Olblm.gov

(414) 297-4430 bbb c35grundman@blm.qov

(414) 297-4447 bbb cqrundma@blm.qov

(573) 341-7435 bbb t·-Jhowell@blm.gov

(414) 297-4145 bbb dl chanc@blm.gov

(414) 297-4418 bbb planqley@blm.gov

(414) 297-1236 bbb mmalik@blm.qov

(414) 297-4425 bbb bmetz@blm.gov

(414) 297-4407 bbb smeyer@b,m.qov

(414) 297-4438 bbb tmltchell@blm.gov

(414) 297-4422 bbb jnolder@blm.gov

(414) 297-4401 bbb codean@blm.gov

(414) 297-4565 bbb mpawlak@blm.gov

(414) 297-4403 bbb uanryzl@blm.gov

Cruz, Francisco De La Admin Asst

Engstrom, James GIS Specialist

Grochowina, Joan

Grundman, Caray

Grundman, Carol

Howell, Timothy

laChance, Dave

Langley, Paula

Malik, Martha

Metz, Becky

Meyer, Steve

Mitchell, Trey

Nolder, Jeff

O'Dean, Colleen

Pawlak, Mark

Ryzin, Carol Van

Sieckman, Marcia

Silvey, Matthew

Office Automation Assistant

Production Accountantabifity Technician

Realty Specialist

Geologist

Lands Records Specialist

Public Affairs Specialist

Physical Scientist

Program Specialist

Petroleum Engineer

Geologist

Administrative Assistant

Information Technology

Program Assistant (OA)

Assistant Field Manager for Natural Reso (414) 297-4402 bbb msieckma@blm.gov

Geologist (573) 341-7418 bbb msilveYlOlblm.gov

storzer, Mark Field Manager (414) 297-4450 bbh mstorler@blm.gov

Strohl, Derek Natural Resource Speclallst (414) 297-4416 bbb dstrohl@blm.gov

Tamm, Lucille Assistant Field Manager For Business Res (414).297-4419 bbb Itamm@blm.gov

Thompson, Gabriele Program Specialist (414) 297-4412 bbb qbthomps@blm.qov

Wadzinski, Kurt Management Assistant (414) 297-4408 bbh kNadzlns!i:ilblm.gov

Wagner, Kathy Office Support Clerk (414) 297-4561 bbb 35wdgne@blm.qov

Wood, Jim Petroleum Engineer (740) 373-5029 bbb Jwood@blm.gov
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